Tasso assenze-maggiore presenza dal 01-07-2016 al 30-09-2016

Tasso Giorni
. . . Tasso . .
Unita' organizzativa maggiore lavorativi
assenze .
presenza  teorici
Settore socio culturale 36.41%  63.59% 2365
Ragioneria 21.49%  78.51% 1131
Tecnico 23.02%  76.98% 1351
Polizia Municipale 26.87%  73.13% 949
Segretario Generale 26.15%  73.85% 65
Staff del Sindaco 32.31%  67.69% 130

Numero
dipendenti in
servizio

39
18
20
12
1
3



